

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 293 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 15, delete "legislation" and insert "law"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 27, delete "office"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 28, delete "of the"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 31, delete "the office of"
- 1.6 Page 4, line 22, after "oath" insert "of office"
- 1.7 Page 5, line 8, delete "governor's office" and insert "governor"
- 1.8 Page 5, line 31, after "or" insert "violations of section 364.021 by"